Position

Dir Of Rop

Program Spec

Coord Of Special Projects

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Rop Operations Spec-12

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Account Tech-12

Computer Tech 11-10

Teacher Rop

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Total Wages

$151,653

$140,905

$124,686

$115,305

$112,488

$100,562

$98,563

$95.814

$91,663

$88,813

$88,705

$80,648

$69,773

$68,759

$68,697

$66,127

$65,507

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,051

$42,029

$18,919

$38,173

$23,200

$27,161

$36,702

$26,116

$35,282

$25,345

$33,825

$31,574

$22,442

$16,649

$33,534

$26,692

$30,553



Sr Admin Clerk-12

Career Guidance Tech-11

Teacher Rop

Teacher Rop

Sub_Class Clerical

Teacher Rop

Site Clerk-10/5

Teacher Rop

Inst Asst Automotive Rop-10

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

Career Technical
Education

$59,758

$55,085

$49,725

$34,928

$26,849

$23,743

$22,817

$21,740

$17.319

$20,134

$17,257

$7,562

$5,538

$4,420

$3,814

$3,685

$3,445

$2,607



