Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$151,653	\$45,051
Program Spec		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$140,905	\$42,029
Coord Of Special Projects		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$124,686	\$18,919
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$115,305	\$38,173
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$112,488	\$23,200
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$100,562	\$27,161
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$98,563	\$36,702
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$95,814	\$26,116
Rop Operations Spec-12		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$91,663	\$35,282
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$88,813	\$25,345
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$88,705	\$33,825
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$80,648	\$31,574
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$69,773	\$22,442
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$68,759	\$16,649
Account Tech-12		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$68,697	\$33,534
Computer Tech II-10		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$66,127	\$26,692
Teacher Rop		Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$65,507	\$30,553

Sr Admin Clerk-12	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$59,758	\$20,134
Career Guidance Tech-11	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$55,085	\$17,257
Teacher Rop	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$49,725	\$7,562
Teacher Rop	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$34,928	\$5,538
Sub_Class Clerical	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$26,849	\$4,420
Teacher Rop	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$23,743	\$3,814
Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$22,817	\$3,685
Teacher Rop	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$21,740	\$3,445
Inst Asst Automotive Rop-10	Santa Ana Unified	Career Technical Education	\$17,319	\$2,607